

**Ingredients:** Popping Corn (21%), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Butter (from milk), Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin

**Allergy Advice:** Contain milk and soya. Made in an environment where nuts, peanuts and dairy are present.

Warning: May contain unpopped corn kernels.

**NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:**

Typical Values	PER 100g
Energy	1739kJ 412kcal
Fat	8.5g
of which saturates	1.1g
Carbohydrates	80.7g
of which sugars	48.3g
Fibre	3.0g
Protein	3.1g
Salt	0.5g

\*Reference intake of an average adult (8400kj/2000kcal)

Store in a cool, dry place. We trust you will find this product in perfect condition. In the event of any complaint please return this packet to: LOVE Popcorn, Unit 35B, Number One Industrial Estate, Medomsley Road, Consett, County Durham DH8 6SZ

**HANDMADE IN THE NORTH  
EAST OF ENGLAND**

**lovepopcorn.co.uk**